
30th SOUTHEAST ASIAN GAMES 2019

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z03_C74 4.0 Report Created  THU 5 DEC 2019 16:48 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 3

THU 5 DEC 2019  15:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 14 Men's Flyweight (52kg) LADON ROGEN PHI

SUGURO ALDOMS INA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA WERAPORN BEHKEE KOR

MAS

CHN

UAE

SGP

HYEOK LEE

MAZLAN BIN AMZAH

JINGJING ZHANG

MOHAMMAD ALKHOORI

ABDUL MOHAMED HANIFA

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 15 Men's Flyweight (52kg) MOHAMED HAMID SGP

LEE ONN JEMIS WONG MAS

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL TSOGTGEREL TSERENKHAND SRI

UAE

PHI

TPE

JPN

NELKA SHIROMALA

MOHAMMAD ALKHOORI

MAXIMO ABALOS

YU LING CHANG

RIICH IGARASHI

27:28

28:27

29:26

29:26

29:26

RED

BLUE

3 16 Men's Flyweight (52kg) BANG NON CAM

QUINTAS da SILVA JOSE BARETTO TLS BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHN JINGJING ZHANG SRI

KOR

MAS

THA

SGP

NELKA SHIROMALA

HYEOK LEE

MAZLAN BIN AMZAH

WERAPORN BEHKEE

ABDUL MOHAMED HANIFA

28:29

28:29

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 17 Men's Flyweight (52kg) LASAVONGSY SAKHONE LAO

YAODAM AMMARIT THA BLUE RSC R2 0:41

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JPN RIICH IGARASHI TPE

UAE

INA

PHI

MGL

YU LING CHANG

MOHAMMAD ALKHOORI

ROYKE WANEY

MAXIMO ABALOS

TSOGTGEREL TSERENKHAND

9:10

9:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

5 18 Men's Light Welter (64kg) PHOEMSAP ATICHAI THA

GHA LIBERTUS INA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SGP ABDUL MOHAMED HANIFA KOR

SRI

CHN

MAS

PHI

HYEOK LEE

NELKA SHIROMALA

JINGJING ZHANG

MAZLAN BIN AMZAH

MAXIMO ABALOS

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 19 Men's Light Welter (64kg) QUINTAS da SILVA JONEZI EMANUEL TLS

YON DAROTH CAM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL TSOGTGEREL TSERENKHAND THA

SRI

UAE

TPE

JPN

WERAPORN BEHKEE

NELKA SHIROMALA

MOHAMMAD ALKHOORI

YU LING CHANG

RIICH IGARASHI

28:29

27:30

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 20 Men's Light Welter (64kg) TAY JIA WEI SGP

NGUYEN VAN HAI VIE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOR HYEOK LEE PHI

CHN

SRI

THA

INA

MAXIMO ABALOS

JINGJING ZHANG

NELKA SHIROMALA

WERAPORN BEHKEE

ROYKE WANEY

28:29

29:28

27:30

27:30

27:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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