

## 30th SOUTHEAST ASIAN GAMES 2019





## Session 3

## THU 5 DEC 2019 15:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	14	Men's Flyweight (52kg)	RED BLUE	LADON ROGEN SUGURO ALDOMS		PHI INA	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	THA	WERAPORN BEHKEE	Judge 1:	KOR	HYEOK LEE			29:28
					Judge 2:		MAZLAN BIN AN	IZAH		30:27
					Judge 3:		JINGJING ZHAN			29:28
					Judge 4: Judge 5:		Mohammad al Abdul Moham			29:28 28:29
2	15	Men's Flyweight (52kg)	RED BLUE	MOHAMED HAMID LEE ONN JEMIS WONG		SGP MAS	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	MGL	TSOGTGEREL TSERENKHAND	Judge 1:	SRI	NELKA SHIROM	ALA		27:28
					Judge 2:		MOHAMMAD AL			28:27
					Judge 3:		MAXIMO ABALC			29:26
					Judge 4: Judge 5:		YU LING CHANC RIICH IGARASH			29:26 29:26
0	10	Man'a Elysyaight (Egys)	DED	PANC NON		CAN4				
3	16	Men's Flyweight (52kg)	RED BLUE	BANG NON QUINTAS da SILVA JOSE BARETTO		CAM TLS	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee:		JINGJING ZHANG	Judge 1:		NELKA SHIROM	ALA		28:29
		Holoroc.	J		Judge 2:		HYEOK LEE			28:29
					Judge 3:	MAS	MAZLAN BIN AN			29:28
					Judge 4:		WERAPORN BE			29:28
					Judge 5:	SGP	ABDUL MOHAM	ED HANIFA		28:29
4	17	Men's Flyweight (52kg)	RED	LASAVONGSY SAKHONE		LAO				
			BLUE	YAODAM AMMARIT		THA	BLUE	RSC	R2 0	:41
		Referee:	JPN	RIICH IGARASHI	Judge 1:		YU LING CHANG			9:10
					Judge 2:		MOHAMMAD AL			9:10
					Judge 3: Judge 4:		ROYKE WANEY MAXIMO ABALC			8:10 8:10
					Judge 5:		TSOGTGEREL 1		)	8:10
5	18	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED	PHOEMSAP ATICHAI		THA	RED	WP	5:0	
3	10	Well's Light Weller (04kg)	BLUE	GHA LIBERTUS		INA	IILD	VVI	5.0	
		Referee:	SGP	ABDUL MOHAMED HANIFA	Judge 1:	KOR	HYEOK LEE			30:27
					Judge 2:		NELKA SHIROM			30:27
					Judge 3:		JINGJING ZHAN			30:26
					Judge 4: Judge 5:		MAZLAN BIN AN MAXIMO ABALO			30:27 30:27
6	10	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED	QUINTAS da SILVA JONEZI EMANUEL		TLS				
ь	19	wens Light Weller (64kg)	BLUE	YON DAROTH		CAM	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	_	TSOGTGEREL TSERENKHAND	Judge 1:		WERAPORN BE			28:29
					Judge 2:		NELKA SHIROM	ALA		27:30
					Judge 3:		MOHAMMAD AL			28:29
					Judge 4: Judge 5:		YU LING CHANC RIICH IGARASH			29:28 28:29
		Manda Dalat Matter (24)	DED	TAN/ 11A NA/E1		200				
7	20	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	TAY JIA WEI NGUYEN VAN HAI		SGP VIE	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:		HYEOK LEE	Judge 1:		MAXIMO ABALO		7.1	28.20
		nereree:	NON	III EON LEE	Judge 1: Judge 2:		JINGJING ZHAN			28:29 29:28
					Judge 3:		NELKA SHIROM			27:30
					Judge 4:		WERAPORN BE			
					Judge 5:		ROYKE WANEY			27:30 27:30

LEGEND										
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points					

Page 1 / 1 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z03\_C74 4.0